CHAPTER 11 CREDITORS MEETING CALENDAR
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
MIDDLE DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

WINSTON-SALEM

Creditors Meeting Room, 1st Floor, 226 S. Liberty Street

October 11, 2018
10:00 A. M.

18-50945

18-50946

18-50948

18-50950

18-50951

18-50952

Ei, LLC

Product Quest Manufacturing, LLC

Scherer Labs International, LLC

Product Quest Logistics, LLC

JBTRS, L.L.C.

PQ Real Estate, LLC

Atty. Debtor

Atty. Debtor

Atty. Debtor

Atty. Debtor

Atty. Debtor

Atty. Debtor

: John A. Northen

: John A. Northen

: John A. Northen

: John A. Northen

: John A. Northen

: John A. Northen



