CHAPTER 11 CREDITORS MEETING CALENDAR UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT MIDDLE DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA WINSTON-SALEM

Creditors Meeting Room, 1st Floor, 226 S. Liberty Street October 11, 2018 10:00 A. M.

18-50945	Ei, LLC	Atty. Debtor: John A. Northen
18-50946	Product Quest Manufacturing, LLC	Atty. Debtor: John A. Northen
18-50948	Scherer Labs International, LLC	Atty. Debtor: John A. Northen
18-50950	Product Quest Logistics, LLC	Atty. Debtor: John A. Northen
18-50951	JBTRS, L.L.C.	Atty. Debtor: John A. Northen
18-50952	PQ Real Estate, LLC	Atty. Debtor: John A. Northen